


circular saw spare parts list

No. Part Name Qty | No. Part Name Qty
1 |ScrewM8*16 1 38 |The motor set 1
2 |Flat washer8*22*2 1 39 |Motor housing 1
3 |Endoplaten 1 40 [Carbon brush 2
4 |Blade 1 41 |Brush holder 2
5 |Outsideplaten 1 42 |Brush cap 2
6 |Circlip for shaft40 1 43 |Screw M5*30 2
7 |Protection cover 1 44  |Flat washer5 3
8 |Bearing gland 1 45 |Spring washer5 3
9 |Output shaft 1 46 |Name plate 1
10 [Woodruff key4*5*13 1 47 |Flat Washer 8*19*1.6 1
11 |Bearing6201 1 48 |[Base 1
12 |Reset spring 1 49 |Flat washer 6.5%13.5*2 2
13 [Sunk screw M5x14 2 50 |Wrench M6 1
14 |Front cap 1 51 |Wrench 1
15 [Spacer bush 1 52 |Wrench Spring 1
16 |[Gear 1 53 |Wrench button 1
17 |Circlip for shaft 12 1 54 |Screw ST4x12 1
18 |Bearing 606 1 55 |Screw M6*14 1
19 |Gear box 1 56 [Screw M6*12 1
20 |Coach screw M6x20 1 57 |Compression spring 1
21 |Sunk screw M6x16 1 58 |Flat Washer 6 1
22 |Rubber sleeve 1 59 [Screw M6 1
23 |Screw M5*33 1 60 |Handle Cover 1
24 |Locknut M5 1 61 |Capacitor 1
25 |Reset spring M5*12 1 62 |Switch 1
26 |Self lock spring 1 63 |Screw ST4x14 2
27 |Rubber column 4*8 2 64 [Cord cover 1
28 |Self lock piece 1 65 [Handle 1
29 |Bearing 6000 1 66 |Cord 1
30 |Armature 1 67 |Cord Sleeve 1
31 |Screw ST5*60 2 68 |[Screw ST4x16 5
32 |Stator 1 69 |[Screw M5x45 1
33 |Tension spring 2 70 |Screw ST4x20 1
34 |Flat washer 8*17*0.5 1 71 |Inductance 1
35 |Bearing608 4 72 |T guide 1
36 |Washer16*21 1 73 [Wrench 1
37 |Wind baffle 1




